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Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Class

Driving features
Material

Thread direction
Point

Surface treatment
Thread

Info

Technical Specification

d-D

dp (max.)

L (mm)

P

s

t (min.)

z long (min.)
zlongifL 2

Hexagon socket set screw
with dog point DIN 915 Steel

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 25
Standards
M20 ISO
90 mm BS
45H NF
Hexagon socket NEN
Steel ASME
Right DIN
Dog
Plain
Metric thread

These set screws
are designed for
pressure loads and
are not suitable for
tensile- or shear
loads.

M20

Plain 45H M20X90

07820.200.090
953351918883
31161518
8715492162045
Full Box Only

4028
4168-4
E27-182
2344
B18.3.6M
915

Technical Drawing
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